
* LA COUVINOISE            * sezanne           17-04-21 * Lâcher:11.00             S:0003 * 
* COUVIN                   * 75 VIEUX                   * Base  : 192000           P:   1 * 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 0.15  0.25  0.50  0.75  1.00  1.25  2.50  5.00  7.50 12.50 25.00          1.25  2.50  5.00 12.50 25.00           UNI   CHA    VM         

----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----         ----- ----- ----- ----- -----         ----- ----- -----         

    0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0 MISES       0     0     0     0     0 GARANTIE    0     0     0 DIVERS  

    0     0     0     0     0     0     0 POULES  

    0     0     0     0     0     0     0 SPECIALE

    0     0     0     0     0 ORDINAIR            * (C)2021w Data Technology Deerlijk

    0     0     0     0     0 ILLIMITE            *  4 Participants

    0     0     0     0     0 DESIGNEE            * Réclamations :0497581474

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL     TOT NOM                  LOCALITE   EN MQ DISTANC BAGUE     AN    HEURE   VITESSE   MISE   POUL   SPEC   ORDI   ILLI   DESI    GARA    UNI   CHA    VM

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1         CROWET VALERY        PESCHE     12 12  156646 BE1154932-17 13.18200 1132.3807      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

  2         CROWET VALERY        PESCHE     12  4       2 BE1151573-19 13.18280 1131.2903      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

  3         DUJARDIN CLAUDE      COUVIN     20  2  158622 BE1151643-19 13.22270 1113.5276      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

  4         CROWET VALERY        PESCHE     12  9       3 BE1122555-18 13.23180 1093.1333      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

  5         CROWET VALERY        PESCHE     12  2       4 BE1155188-16 13.23190 1093.0062      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

  6         CROWET VALERY        PESCHE     12  3       5 BE1147047-15 13.23460 1089.5850      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

  6         CROWET VALERY        PESCHE     12  7       6 BE1154687-17 13.23460 1089.5850      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

  8         BAYET FABIAN         ROLY       21  2  166317 BE1151882-19 13.33430 1081.9712      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

  9         CROWET VALERY        PESCHE     12 10       7 BE1122568-18 13.24540 1081.0628      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 10         BAYET FABIAN         ROLY       21  3       2 BE1155099-16 13.33560 1080.4482      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 11         CROWET VALERY        PESCHE     12  6       8 BE1157458-17 13.26120 1071.4501      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 12         BAYET FABIAN         ROLY       21 10       3 BE1151889-19 13.36250 1063.2946      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 13         BAYET FABIAN         ROLY       21 12       4 BE1151873-19 13.36300 1062.7284      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 14         BAYET FABIAN         ROLY       21 18       5 BE1151898-19 13.37390 1054.9762      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 15         CROWET VALERY        PESCHE     12  1       9 BE1151576-19 13.30280 1041.0678      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 16         CROWET VALERY        PESCHE     12  8      10 BE1122573-18 13.30330 1040.4915      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 17         DUJARDIN CLAUDE      COUVIN     20 17       2 BE1123369-18 13.33160 1034.9413      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 18         DUJARDIN CLAUDE      COUVIN     20 12       3 BE1151449-19 13.33210 1034.3789      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 19         BAYET FABIAN         ROLY       21  6       6 BE1151897-19 13.40500 1034.0953      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 20         BAYET FABIAN         ROLY       21 21       7 BE1155394-17 13.42280 1023.6992      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 21         DUJARDIN CLAUDE      COUVIN     20  1       4 BE1151438-19 13.35330 1019.7493      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 22         BAYET FABIAN         ROLY       21 13       8 BE1147979-15 13.43360 1016.6076      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 23         CROWET VALERY        PESCHE     12 11      11 BE1157470-17 13.34320 1013.6713      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 24         CROWET VALERY        PESCHE     12  5      12 NL1517984-17 13.34400 1012.7974      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 25         BAYET FABIAN         ROLY       21  4       9 BE1151886-19 13.44480 1009.2051      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



* LA COUVINOISE            * sezanne           17-04-21 * Lâcher:11.00             S:0003 * 
* COUVIN                   * 144 VIEUX-YEARLING         * Base  : 192000           P:   1 * 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 0.15  0.25  0.50  0.75  1.00  1.25  2.50  5.00  7.50 12.50 25.00          1.25  2.50  5.00 12.50 25.00           UNI   CHA    VM         

----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----         ----- ----- ----- ----- -----         ----- ----- -----         

    0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0 MISES       0     0     0     0     0 GARANTIE    0     0     0 DIVERS  

    0     0     0     0     0     0     0 POULES  

    0     0     0     0     0     0     0 SPECIALE

    0     0     0     0     0 ORDINAIR            * (C)2021w Data Technology Deerlijk

    0     0     0     0     0 ILLIMITE            *  5 Participants

    0     0     0     0     0 DESIGNEE            * Réclamations :0497581474

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL     TOT NOM                  LOCALITE   EN MQ DISTANC BAGUE     AN    HEURE   VITESSE   MISE   POUL   SPEC   ORDI   ILLI   DESI    GARA    UNI   CHA    VM

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1         CROWET VALERY        PESCHE     21 12  156646 BE1154932-17 13.18200 1132.3807      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

  2         CROWET VALERY        PESCHE     21 21       2 BE1013643-20 13.18270 1131.4265      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

  3         CROWET VALERY        PESCHE     21  4       3 BE1151573-19 13.18280 1131.2903      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

  4         DUJARDIN MARCEL      PETIGNY    31 21  159558 BE1013016-20 13.21520 1124.7039      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

  5         DUJARDIN CLAUDE      COUVIN     30  2  158622 BE1151643-19 13.22270 1113.5276      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

  6         DUJARDIN MARCEL      PETIGNY    31 18       2 BE1013007-20 13.25380 1095.6146      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

  7         DUJARDIN MARCEL      PETIGNY    31  6       3 BE1148437-20 13.25430 1094.9880      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

  8         CROWET VALERY        PESCHE     21  9       4 BE1122555-18 13.23180 1093.1333      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

  9         CROWET VALERY        PESCHE     21  2       5 BE1155188-16 13.23190 1093.0062      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 10         CROWET VALERY        PESCHE     21 19       6 BE1013602-20 13.23210 1092.7520      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 11         CROWET VALERY        PESCHE     21  3       7 BE1147047-15 13.23460 1089.5850      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 11         CROWET VALERY        PESCHE     21  7       8 BE1154687-17 13.23460 1089.5850      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 13         DUJARDIN MARCEL      PETIGNY    31  5       4 BE1148416-20 13.27030 1085.0595      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 14         BAYET FABIAN         ROLY       28  2  166317 BE1151882-19 13.33430 1081.9712      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 15         CROWET VALERY        PESCHE     21 10       9 BE1122568-18 13.24540 1081.0628      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 16         BAYET FABIAN         ROLY       28  3       2 BE1155099-16 13.33560 1080.4482      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 17         CROWET VALERY        PESCHE     21 15      10 BE1013604-20 13.25460 1074.6353      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 18         CROWET VALERY        PESCHE     21  6      11 BE1157458-17 13.26120 1071.4501      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 19         DUJARDIN MARCEL      PETIGNY    31  9       5 BE1013010-20 13.29170 1068.8266      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 20         CROWET VALERY        PESCHE     21 17      12 BE1013617-20 13.26490 1066.9497      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 21         CROWET VALERY        PESCHE     21 20      13 BE1013612-20 13.27070 1064.7740      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 22         BAYET FABIAN         ROLY       28 23       3 BE1013773-20 13.36190 1063.9748      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 23         DUJARDIN MARCEL      PETIGNY    31 16       6 BE1013014-20 13.30000 1063.7200      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 24         DUJARDIN MARCEL      PETIGNY    31 11       7 BE1013045-20 13.30020 1063.4837      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 25         BAYET FABIAN         ROLY       28 10       4 BE1151889-19 13.36250 1063.2946      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 26         BAYET FABIAN         ROLY       28 12       5 BE1151873-19 13.36300 1062.7284      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 27         DUJARDIN MARCEL      PETIGNY    31 17       8 BE1148441-20 13.30220 1061.1261      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 28         BAYET FABIAN         ROLY       28 18       6 BE1151898-19 13.37390 1054.9762      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 29         CROWET VALERY        PESCHE     21 13      14 BE1013614-20 13.29540 1045.0033      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 30         DUJARDIN MARCEL      PETIGNY    31  8       9 BE1013031-20 13.33060 1042.1816      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 31         CROWET VALERY        PESCHE     21  1      15 BE1151576-19 13.30280 1041.0678      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 32         CROWET VALERY        PESCHE     21 16      16 BE1013627-20 13.30320 1040.6067      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 33         CROWET VALERY        PESCHE     21  8      17 BE1122573-18 13.30330 1040.4915      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 34         CROWET VALERY        PESCHE     21 18      18 BE1013608-20 13.30530 1038.1929      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 35         DUJARDIN CLAUDE      COUVIN     30 17       2 BE1123369-18 13.33160 1034.9413      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 36         DUJARDIN CLAUDE      COUVIN     30 12       3 BE1151449-19 13.33210 1034.3789      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 37         BAYET FABIAN         ROLY       28  6       7 BE1151897-19 13.40500 1034.0953      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 38         BAYET FABIAN         ROLY       28 21       8 BE1155394-17 13.42280 1023.6992      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 39         DUJARDIN CLAUDE      COUVIN     30  1       4 BE1151438-19 13.35330 1019.7493      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 40         DUJARDIN MARCEL      PETIGNY    31 20      10 BE1148405-20 13.36490 1017.4811      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 41         BAYET FABIAN         ROLY       28 13       9 BE1147979-15 13.43360 1016.6076      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 42         CROWET VALERY        PESCHE     21 11      19 BE1157470-17 13.34320 1013.6713      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 43         CROWET VALERY        PESCHE     21  5      20 NL1517984-17 13.34400 1012.7974      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 44         BAYET FABIAN         ROLY       28  4      10 BE1151886-19 13.44480 1009.2051      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 45         DUJARDIN MARCEL      PETIGNY    31 28      11 BE1013026-20 13.38120 1008.5841      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 46         BAYET FABIAN         ROLY       28  7      11 BE1147981-15 13.45020 1007.7782      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 47         DUJARDIN CLAUDE      COUVIN     30 16       5 BE1123338-18 13.37470 1005.3153      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 48         BAYET FABIAN         ROLY       28 14      12 BE1151881-19 13.46060 1001.3064      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



* LA COUVINOISE            * sezanne           17-04-21 * Lâcher:11.00             S:0003 * 
* COUVIN                   * 69 YEARLING                * Base  : 192000           P:   1 * 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 0.15  0.25  0.50  0.75  1.00  1.25  2.50  5.00  7.50 12.50 25.00          1.25  2.50  5.00 12.50 25.00           UNI   CHA    VM         

----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----         ----- ----- ----- ----- -----         ----- ----- -----         

    0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0 MISES       0     0     0     0     0 GARANTIE    0     0     0 DIVERS  

    0     0     0     0     0     0     0 POULES  

    0     0     0     0     0     0     0 SPECIALE

    0     0     0     0     0 ORDINAIR            * (C)2021w Data Technology Deerlijk

    0     0     0     0     0 ILLIMITE            *  5 Participants

    0     0     0     0     0 DESIGNEE            * Réclamations :0497581474

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL     TOT NOM                  LOCALITE   EN MQ DISTANC BAGUE     AN    HEURE   VITESSE   MISE   POUL   SPEC   ORDI   ILLI   DESI    GARA    UNI   CHA    VM

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1         CROWET VALERY        PESCHE      9  9  156646 BE1013643-20 13.18270 1131.4265      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

  2         DUJARDIN MARCEL      PETIGNY    31 21  159558 BE1013016-20 13.21520 1124.7039      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

  3         DUJARDIN MARCEL      PETIGNY    31 18       2 BE1013007-20 13.25380 1095.6146      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

  4         DUJARDIN MARCEL      PETIGNY    31  6       3 BE1148437-20 13.25430 1094.9880      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

  5         CROWET VALERY        PESCHE      9  7       2 BE1013602-20 13.23210 1092.7520      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

  6         DUJARDIN MARCEL      PETIGNY    31  5       4 BE1148416-20 13.27030 1085.0595      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

  7         CROWET VALERY        PESCHE      9  3       3 BE1013604-20 13.25460 1074.6353      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

  8         DUJARDIN MARCEL      PETIGNY    31  9       5 BE1013010-20 13.29170 1068.8266      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

  9         CROWET VALERY        PESCHE      9  5       4 BE1013617-20 13.26490 1066.9497      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 10         CROWET VALERY        PESCHE      9  8       5 BE1013612-20 13.27070 1064.7740      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 11         BAYET FABIAN         ROLY        7  2  166317 BE1013773-20 13.36190 1063.9748      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 12         DUJARDIN MARCEL      PETIGNY    31 16       6 BE1013014-20 13.30000 1063.7200      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 13         DUJARDIN MARCEL      PETIGNY    31 11       7 BE1013045-20 13.30020 1063.4837      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 14         DUJARDIN MARCEL      PETIGNY    31 17       8 BE1148441-20 13.30220 1061.1261      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 15         CROWET VALERY        PESCHE      9  1       6 BE1013614-20 13.29540 1045.0033      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 16         DUJARDIN MARCEL      PETIGNY    31  8       9 BE1013031-20 13.33060 1042.1816      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 17         CROWET VALERY        PESCHE      9  4       7 BE1013627-20 13.30320 1040.6067      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 18         CROWET VALERY        PESCHE      9  6       8 BE1013608-20 13.30530 1038.1929      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 19         DUJARDIN MARCEL      PETIGNY    31 20      10 BE1148405-20 13.36490 1017.4811      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 20         DUJARDIN MARCEL      PETIGNY    31 28      11 BE1013026-20 13.38120 1008.5841      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 21         BAYET FABIAN         ROLY        7  4       2 BE1013786-20 13.46410  997.8022      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 22         DUJARDIN MARCEL      PETIGNY    31 19      12 BE1013027-20 13.41030  990.7358      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 23         DUJARDIN CLAUDE      COUVIN     10  8  158622 BE1013658-20 13.41150  983.7023      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------


